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201002160000
45170

02/16/2010
09:53:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SNAXILLA INC

201002080000
37610

02/08/2010
08:57:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

A TOUCH OF
HOME DAY
CARE INC

201002080000
37600

02/08/2010
08:57:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TRIOVINO INC

201002010000
29810

02/01/2010
08:46:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JOHN T
GREGGS III
SNAP ON
TOOL INC

201002170000
46520

02/17/2010
12:06:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CJOY INC

201002040000
34910

02/04/2010
10:31:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FRANK FREE
DC LLC

Instr
#:20100125000
023110

201002040000
34920

02/04/2010
10:35:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FRANK FREE
DC LLC

201002050000
36530

02/05/2010
10:00:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SWIM CLUB
INC


