Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/02; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002160000 45170	02/16/2010 09:53:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SNAXILLA INC						·
201002080000 37610	02/08/2010 08:57:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	A TOUCH OF HOME DAY CARE INC						
201002080000 37600	02/08/2010 08:57:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TRIOVINO INC						
201002010000 29810	02/01/2010 08:46:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JOHN T GREGGS III SNAP ON TOOL INC						
201002170000 46520	02/17/2010 12:06:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CJOY INC						
201002040000 34910	02/04/2010 10:31:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FRANK FREE DC LLC					Instr #:20100125000 023110	
201002040000 34920	02/04/2010 10:35:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FRANK FREE DC LLC						
201002050000 36530	02/05/2010 10:00:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SWIM CLUB INC						